Dyn11
4-18
High voltage 40-2000 kVA, IP23
Type 3HT-23
Capsulated three-phase high-voltage transformer
with power range from 40 to 2000 kVA. Designed
and tested according to IEC60726/IEC60076.
Steel plate enclosure, degree of protection IP23.

EN61000-3-2:1995, EN61000-3-3:1995,
EN55104:1995, (EN55014-2:1997),
EN50081-1:1992, EN50082-2:1995
based on the following directives;
L.V.D 73/23/EEC, 93/68/EEC,
EMC 89/336/EEC, 91/263/EEC.
Standard vector group:
Delta Star
3-phase transformers
4-19
40	 45	 3HT40	 1250	 750	 1200	 1155	 850	 1135	 50	 550	 600	 2x12	 380
50	 56	 3HT50	 1250	 750	 1200	 1155	 850	 1135	 50	 550	 600	 2x12	 400
63	 70	 3HT63	 1250	 750	 1200	 1155	 850	 1135	 50	 550	 600	 2x12	 470
80	 89	 3HT80	 1250	 750	 1200	 1155	 850	 1135	 50	 550	 600	 2x12	 570
100	 110	 3HT100	 1250	 750	 1200	 1155	 850	 1135	 50	 550	 600	 2x12	 650
125	 138	 3HT125	 1250	 750	 1200	 1155	 850	 1135	 50	 550	 600	 2x12	 750
160	 175	 3HT160	 1500	 750	 1350	 1405	 850	 1260	 50	 700	 600	 2x12	 800
200	 220	 3HT200	 1500	 750	 1350	 1405	 850	 1260	 50	 700	 600	 2x12	 930
250	 275	 3HT250	 1500	 750	 1350	 1405	 850	 1260	 50	 700	 600	 2x12	 1060
315	 350	 3HT315	 1500	 750	 1350	 1405	 850	 1260	 50	 700	 600	 2x12	 1285
400	 440	 3HT400	 1820	 1080	 1650	 1726	 1180	 1585	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 1650
500	 550	 3HT500	 1820	 1080	 1650	 1726	 1180	 1585	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 1900
630	 700	 3HT630	 1820	 1080	 1650	 1726	 1180	 1585	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 2100
800	 888	 3HT800	 1820	 1080	 2090	 1700	 1200	 2015	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 2625
1000	 1100	 3HT1000	 1820	 1080	 2090	 1700	 1200	 2015	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 3125
1250	 1380	 3HT1250	 2200	 1080	 2355	 2080	 1200	 2265	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 3425
1600	 1750	 3HT1600	 2200	 1080	 2355	 2080	 1200	 2265	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 4150
2000	 2200	 3HT2000	 2200	 1080	 2355	 2080	 1200	 2265	 100	 850	 850	 4x11	 5250
3HT400 - 3HT2000
3HT40 - 3HT315
Dimensions